AT & NUPEN

MODELL:M2738
Kr. 89995;-

+ Reg.omk. inkl. mva

Totalvekt
Egenvekt
Nyttelast
Kassemal
Starste lengde
Storste bredde
Brems

Tipp
Stottehjul
Hjuldimensjon

SCAN QR KODEN FOR MER INFORMASJON
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2700 kg

880 kg

1820 kg
371x185x24 cm
578 cm

246 cm

Ja

Nei

Ja

14"

ffe norske forhold



